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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

12. College B/C (16-24)

736885 David Costa Potsdam, NY 11 237 HON 2

251487 Cody Locci East Berne, NY 22 628 HON 3

509272 Nick Fratz Orr - Q Oakland, MD 73 38 HON 1

349384 Cody Sawyer Garner, NC 54 486 KAW 5

667002 Marshall Hurd - Q Richford, NY 45 24x SUZ 10

888683 Ashton Devall - Q Phelps, NY 36 701 HON 13

2814573 Lane Shorey - Q South China, ME 137 141 KTM 6

458061 Chad Ciccarelli - Q Uncassville, CT 128 127 SUZ 9

736589 Michael Schalkoff - Q Netcong, NJ 99 17 KAW 12

2126357 Kendell Pepper - Q Belgrade, ME 610 90 HON 15

442282 Jacob Stout - Q Clayville, NY 1411 73 YAM 8

974058 David Bonant - Q Gibsonia, PA 812 58 KAW 14

497353 Cody Spann - Q Boonville, NY 1613 130 KAW 7

2741174 Scott B. Moore - Q Owego, NY 1514 49 SUZ 11

857040 Michael Nuzzo - Q Nesconset, NY 1115 511 KAW 17

978980 Brett Barkasi - Q Reading, PA 2916 24 YAM 4

2667039 Rylan Foster - Q Picton, ON 1017 405 HON 23

463480 Karim Madmoune Rome, NY 1918 444 KAW 18

472743 Herbie L. Amey Jr Cobleskill, NY 1719 201 HON 20

1089856 Gregory Hitchko Clifton Park, NY 2120 226 HON 19

542743 Brendan Harmon Bainbridge, NY 2721 30 HON 16

2005605 Steve D. Cevaer - Q Ransomville, NY 2422 453 HON 21

833177 Gregory Bussey Utica, NY 2623 428 HON 22

2785500 Aaron Spano - Q Waterloo, NY 2524 289 SUZ 24

323459 Jeven R. Jayne - Q Weedsport, NY 1825 199 KAW 31

2092622 Jared R. Thornton - Q Tillsonburg, ON 2826 781 SUZ 25

2007468 Mike Doyle - Q Earlville, NY 3227 856 YAM 27

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 3028 208 YAM 29

2712781 Adam Hitchko Clifton Park, NY 3529 507 HON 26

780826 James Munch - Q Barto, PA 3430 65 HON 28

2083176 Jacob Kirk Gloversville, NY 3331 324 YAM 32

542835 Joshua D. Mihalik Wellsboro, PA 3632 436 HON 30

1006897 Cole Campbell - Q Brantford, ON 2033 555 KAW DNS

557421 Tyler J. Stella - Q Merrick, NY 2234 816 YAM DNS

901680 Adryan J. Pelosi - Q Johnstown, NY 2335 826 SUZ DNS

879934 Marko Novosel - Q Dryden, NY 3136 620 YAM DNS

567177 Ralph Roccisano - Q Pine Bush, NY DNS37 377 KAW 33
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

13. Junior 25+

662862 Mitch Dougherty Whitesboro, NY 11 597 HON 1

720797 Thomas Addy Genoa, NY 22 366 HON 2

768213 Andrew King West Winfield, NY 33 496 HON 3

202425 Scott Sheak Hudson, NY 44 4 KAW 4

693169 Michael Lawlor - Q Schodack Landing, NY 65 518 YAM 5

338227 Carl Wolter - Q Lehighton, PA 76 64 HON 6

444629 Jay Wetzel - Q Pittsburgh, PA 87 077 YAM 7

882604 Bryant Jones Sangerfield, NY 98 201 YAM 8

671868 Brandon Schulz Edmeston, NY 119 552 SUZ 10

2120178 Garrett Calais Breaux Bridge, LA 1310 135 HON 9

431254 Kyle K. Harris Vestal, NY 1411 555 KAW 11

527812 Brett A. Czepiel Boonville, NY 1512 81 YAM 12

673872 Christopher Knight Verona, NY 1613 977 KTM 13

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 1014 331 KAW 19

611130 Daniel Williams Burlington Flats, NY 1215 702 YAM 18

735105 Jesse R. Richardson Amsterdam, NY 1716 711 HON 14

914482 Jeffrey J. Fryc Fonda, NY 1817 733 HON 15

777116 Nicholas W. Hagele - Q Pittsburgh, PA 1918 125 KAW 16

642447 Greg Kennard New Hartford, NY 2019 185 HON 17

483080 Daniel S. Mcmahon Medford, NY 520 13 YAM DNS

2834932 Jason Bolton Theresa, NY 2121 126 HON DNS
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+30 Nov C

357777 Jason C. Dimare Lisle, NY 11 131 KAW 1

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 42 454 HON 3

806633 Alexander E. Short West Burlington, NY 33 979 HON 4

2004344 Chris Feeley Chatham, NJ 24 7x KTM 5

844851 Gordon Doane Binghamton, NY 85 413 SUZ 2

1095553 Colby Jarvis Queensbury, NY 56 402 KAW 6

827473 John Messina Oneonta, NY 67 477 HON 7

901700 Randy Symonds Ballston Spa, NY 78 747 HON 9

898633 Bernadette L. Griffith Greene, NY 109 780 KTM 8

594420 Gordon Cook Hudson Falls, NY 910 708 HON 10

880596 Gary Lyons Hartwick, NY 1211 578 HON 11

2068832 Michael Smola Norwich, NY 1312 406 KAW 12

1104376 Vincent Mcguigan Jr Clarks Summit, PA 1113 82 YAM DNS
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65cc 10-11

1069989 Hunter Layton Corning, NY 11 60 COB 1

903000 Garrett Cox Horseheads, NY 22 9 KTM 2

1092860 Jeremy Mckie Beloeil, QC 33 20 KTM 3

891769 Enrico Lucio Cicero, NY 44 581 COB 4

835481 Jeremy Edwards Waterville, NY 55 4 KTM 6

905615 Sage Lewis Destin, FL 106 142/ KTM 7

897856 Andrew Hemingway Fulton, NY 97 125 KTM 9

1078701 Jeremy Meili Jordan, NY 78 725 COB 11

834092 Connor Sawyer Unadilla, NY 69 28 KTM 12

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 1110 114 KAW 8

899365 Kyler Butts New Berlin, NY 1211 218 KTM 10

2024241 Steven Saquicela Bayside, NY DNF12 73 KTM 5

885521 Trevor Knight Verona, NY 1513 978 KTM 13

2016456 Sebastian Balbuena Brooklyn, NY 1414 740 COB 14

898641 Jacob R. Henry Mc Graw, NY 1315 515 KTM 15

2688943 Austin Tierney Chittenango, NY 1716 111 KTM 16

898347 Cole Vrooman Queensbury, NY 1617 554 KAW 19

1079261 Nashton Altier Rome, NY DNF18 142 KTM 17

899547 Devan Maurer Turin, NY DNF19 42 KTM 18

2060251 Forrest Mccarthney Woodbine, NJ 820 21 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 10-11

1010774 Luca Marsalisi Danbury, CT 11 72x KTM 2

912370 Joseph J. Cortigiano Wolcott, CT 42 71 KTM 1

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta Watkins Glen, NY 23 22 KTM 3

263311 Brad Williams Edmeston, NY 34 306 KTM 4

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 55 231 KAW 5

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 66 508 KTM 6
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11.TwoStroke B/C (16+)

447071 Seth Ciccarelli Uncasville, CT 11 529 YAM 1

382181 Charles Fox Iii - Q Sussex, NJ 22 33 SUZ 2

964670 Ryan Sluiter Bovina Center, NY 53 242 YAM 3

442282 Jacob Stout - Q Clayville, NY 44 73 YAM 4

2782428 Johnny D. Owens - Q Cairo, GA 35 361 YAM 5

442219 Corey Burnett - Q Bainbridge, NY 66 428 KAW 6

970290 Zach Thomas - Q Bloomsburg, PA 87 14 KAW 7

2005605 Steve D. Cevaer - Q Ransomville, NY 78 453 HON 8

584903 Martin Matt - Q Taberg, NY 99 329 KTM 9

857040 Michael Nuzzo - Q Nesconset, NY 1010 511 KAW 10

241314 Kenny Jack - Q Glenmont, NY 1211 151 KAW 13

1079763 Cody Laughlin Norwich, NY 1312 106 YAM 14

323459 Jeven R. Jayne - Q Weedsport, NY 1713 934 KAW 11

778962 Tyler Bigford Sherburne, NY 1514 444 HON 18

857486 Ryan A. Wilson Richmondville, NY 1815 427 KAW 17

2120178 Garrett Calais Breaux Bridge, LA 1416 135 HON 21

527812 Brett A. Czepiel Boonville, NY 2117 81 YAM 15

2688701 Kyle J. Tierney Chittenango, NY 2018 617 KAW 16

829450 Joshua Lee Moravia, NY 2519 755 YAM 12

650679 Mason Wheelock Saratoga Springs, NY 1120 278 KAW DNF

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1921 670 YAM 20

924483 Nathan Ellinwood Auburn, NY 2322 568 YAM 19

1088339 Cameron Collins Queensbury, NY 2223 410 KTM DNF

1048466 Bruce Mazzone Otego, NY 1624 68 YAM DNS

1104376 Vincent Mcguigan Jr Clarks Summit, PA 2425 82 YAM DNS

879934 Marko Novosel - Q Dryden, NY DNSDNS 620 YAM DNS

549169 Daniel Corbin Fredrick, MD DNSDNS 167 YAM DNS
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17.1 Senior 45+

418122 Steven Burdette Chelmsford, MA 11 21 HON 1

370197 Dennis Baldwin - Q Clifton Park, NY 22 768 HON 2

330498 Gene Nighman Cortland, NY 33 26 KAW 3

2128202 Barry Ferguson - Q Port Hope Ont, 44 172 KTM 4

746219 Thomas Hurd Richford, NY 55 24 SUZ 5

264324 Jeffrey Williams Edmeston, NY 66 6 SUZ 6

2126358 Leslie Pepper - Q Belgrade, ME 77 786 HON 7

332052 Brett Sherman Nineveh, NY 88 511 KTM 8

2128228 Phil Lemere - Q Shirley, MA 99 71 HON 10

861813 Jeff Briscoe - Q East Greenbush, NY 1010 37 KTM 11

500665 Robert Murphy Jr Vestal, NY 1311 48 SUZ 9

2128207 James Fuller Earlville, NY 1212 615 YAM 13

975276 Dominic Carnibucci - Q Averill Park, NY 1413 869 SUZ 12

231347 Thomas Croote Jr Cobleskill, NY 1714 712 KTM 14

827473 John Messina Oneonta, NY 1615 477 HON 15

884896 Rick Mihalik - Q Wellsboro, PA 1516 7x KAW 16

886712 Peter Lawrence - Q South Hero, VT 1817 197 SUZ 17

880596 Gary Lyons Hartwick, NY 2018 578 HON 18

496676 Jeffrey Kunzwiler Fulton, NY 1919 777 HON 19

948462 Andrew Bassista - Q Morganville, NJ DNF20 553 SUZ 20

1109729 Steve Taylor Needham, MA 2121 7 HON DNF

748990 Kevin Stoner - Q Felton, PA 1122 37x YAM DNS

162078 Mike J. Barney - Q East Syracuse, NY DNSDNS 1 KAW DNS

2700953 George Potter Norwich, NY DNSDNS 864 KTM DNS
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Mini Quad 50cc Prod

2733063 Geoffrey Hoyt Amsterdam, NY 11 627 Oth 1

2120316 Charles Bush Nedrow, NY 22 214 YAM 2

899366 Kaleb Sovocool Sidney Center, NY 33 49 APX 3

2120176 Mason St John-lemery Queensbury, NY 44 511 DRR DNS

888060 Cameron Chabot Unadilla, NY DNFDNF 172 DRR DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Mini Quad 90cc Prod

2182830 Kenneth Megerell Jr Taberg, NY 11 153 HON 1

1077267 Cicelia Thompson Burlington Flat, NY 22 861 KAS 2

2093562 Cortney Grant Moira, NY 33 799 HON DNF
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1.Open Pro Sport

662862 Mitch Dougherty Whitesboro, NY 11 597 HON 1

644896 Kyle Endriss Lew Beach, NY 22 607 YAM 3

714875 Jordan Hoover - Q Orlando, FL 33 37 HON 6

768213 Andrew King West Winfield, NY 74 496 HON 4

736885 David Costa Potsdam, NY 55 237 HON 8

591253 Joshua A. Stoodley Albany, NY 46 371 HON 10

477224 Daniel Netti Herkimer, NY 67 47 KAW 9

382181 Charles Fox Iii Sussex, NJ 138 94 HON 5

661670 Ryan Zaveral Mount Upton, NY DNF9 22 HON 2

697926 Daren M. Ogden Fort Edward, NY 1110 171 HON 12

251487 Cody Locci East Berne, NY 1011 628 HON 13

1006897 Cole Campbell - Q Brantford, ON 812 555 KAW 16

720797 Thomas Addy Genoa, NY 1513 366 HON 11

441236 Roland G. Beck Jr Auburn, NY DNF14 4 KAW 7

412839 Mike Gesso - Q Montgomery, NY 1215 178 HON 15

442219 Corey Burnett Bainbridge, NY 1416 268 YAM 14

544184 Geoffrey Wager Penn Yan, NY 917 94/ SUZ DNS

483080 Daniel S. Mcmahon Medford, NY DNFDNF 13 YAM DNS
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29.SuperMini 2 (13-16)

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 11 14 HON 1

1102257 Hunter Hankle East Nassau, NY 42 13 KAW 2

848750 Alex Stone - Q East Amherst, NY 33 977 KAW 3

468600 Damon Fiore - Q Amityville, NY 24 914 SUZ 7

216736 Drew Swenson - Q Seminole, FL 75 31 YAM 4

870042 Mitchell D. Goheen - Q Oshawa, ON 66 164 KAW 5

694290 Vincent Murphy - Q New Hyde Park, NY 57 160 KAW 6

807477 William C. Agnew - Q Cotuit, MA 98 127 KAW 8

714239 Ryan Meili - Q Jordan, NY 89 723 HON 10

701948 David L. Milana Syosset, NY 1010 25 HON 9

224942 Cannon D. Shirah - Q Madisonville, LA 1311 99 KTM 11

853062 Tyler Kozik - Q Clifford Townsh, PA 1412 800 KAW 12

215289 Ryan Daly Cobleskill, NY 1213 2 SUZ 14

1079763 Cody Laughlin Norwich, NY 1114 106 KAW 15

922630 Zachary Bassista Morganville, NJ 1815 55z HON 13

1088386 Kevin Nash - Q Willard, NY 1616 29 KAW 16

2660976 Jake Napierkowski - Q Kingsley, PA 1517 18 KAW 17

2681411 Victor T. Mallory Iii Dalton, PA 1718 17 HON 18

956186 Eli Phillips Campobello, SC DNF19 01 KTM 19

650679 Mason Wheelock Saratoga Springs, NY DNFDNF 278 KAW DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



05/20/2012

Loretta Lynn's AQ/Dist 3 MX

UNADILLA MX Page 10 of 30

Race: 10Race Results Printed: 02:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

17.2 Masters 50+

418122 Steven Burdette Chelmsford, MA 11 21 HON 1

330498 Gene Nighman - Q Cortland, NY 22 26 KAW 2

831669 Stanley Nepa - Q Otego, NY 33 92 HON 4

746219 Thomas Hurd Richford, NY 64 24 SUZ 3

2128228 Phil Lemere - Q Shirley, MA 45 71 HON 5

231347 Thomas Croote Jr Cobleskill, NY 76 712 KTM 6

500665 Robert Murphy Jr - Q Vestal, NY 57 48 SUZ DNF
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122-Open Beginner

2078910 Chase Coloney Harrisville, NY 11 348 HON 1

2118624 Kurt Miller Harrisville, NY 22 367 YAM 2

2092731 Jeff Fierro Troy, NY 43 335 HON 4

2077158 Peter Green Walton, NY 64 598 KAW 3

2702253 Gregory Tower Waterville, NY 35 415 SUZ DNS

2664145 Louis P. Zapp Salt Point, NY 56 732 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

10. 450 C

2823779 Nicholas W. Jones - Q Whitby, ON 11 58 SUZ 1

2827811 Scott Cameron - Q Enniskillen, ON 22 150 KTM 2

504771 Daniel Dillin - Q Montgomery, NY 33 916 KAW 3

444629 Jay Wetzel - Q Pittsburgh, PA 44 077 YAM 4

660704 Jacob Mcdonald - Q Livonia, NY 55 50 YAM 5

557421 Tyler J. Stella - Q Merrick, NY 66 816 YAM 6

1102739 Brian Carpenter Fort Hunter, NY 77 611 HON 8

833175 Michael Mann - Q Tully, NY 88 840 KAW 9

236538 Michael Croft - Q Hartwick, NY 109 626 YAM 11

572538 Riley A. Synenki Little Falls, NY 910 109 SUZ 12

2697488 Jake E. Sawicki - Q Richfield Springs, NY 1611 697 KAW 7

248118 Chris Baird Jr - Q Clayville, NY 1112 254 YAM 14

826259 John E. Roys Binghamton, NY 1813 929 KAW 10

280149 Sonia Williams Windsor, NY 1514 421 HON 13

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 1415 208 YAM 17

260596 Ryan Olmstead Ilion, NY 1316 615 KAW 18

889466 Allen J. Knowlton - Q Unadilla, NY 1917 915 HON 15

2010228 Scott Bush - Q Rome, NY 1218 37 KAW 24

1101263 Lucas Miller Burlington Flats, NY 2319 787 KAW 16

249441 Casey Hubbell Margaretville, NY 1720 423 KAW 22

2083176 Jacob Kirk Gloversville, NY 2021 324 YAM 23

2022383 Brian M. Sitterly Gloversville, NY 2522 319/ HON 19

542835 Joshua D. Mihalik Wellsboro, PA 2723 436 HON 20

888041 Aaron Shelton Walton, NY 2224 391 KAW 25

2122783 Mike Phalen Yorkville, NY 2125 319 HON 26

2120177 Brett Ferguson Port Hope Ont, 2826 172 KTM 21

2010242 Dylan Green Walton, NY 2927 590 KAW 27

2068832 Michael Smola Norwich, NY 3028 406 KAW 28

893466 Josh H. Guyton - Q Lititz, PA 2429 566 YAM DNS

912378 Lisa M. Nichols Wayland, NY 2630 758 KAW DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



05/20/2012

Loretta Lynn's AQ/Dist 3 MX

UNADILLA MX Page 12 of 30

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 02:33 pm
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14. Vet B/C 30+

577488 Shawn Macumber - Q Norwich, NY 21 715 KAW 1

354466 Don Clarke - Q Newark, NY 12 97 SUZ 2

673872 Christopher Knight - Q Verona, NY 33 977 KTM 5

562582 Joshua S. Hanley - Q Wysox, PA 64 481 HON 3

743107 Kevin Jenks Chenango Forks, NY 55 367 YAM 6

1086357 Terry L. Rice Bainbridge, NY 46 144 HON 8

453256 Charlie Vrooman Iii Queensbury, NY 107 455 KAW 4

658841 James Lefebure - Q Stillwater, NY 78 306 HON 7

559071 Chris Boltz - Q Jonestown, PA 89 116 YAM 9

805503 Bob L. Griffin - Q Voorheesville, NY 910 668 SUZ 10

889035 Charles E. Crespo - Q Parksville, NY 1311 402 YAM 11

249983 Jerry Roys - Q Binghamton, NY 1112 69 KAW 13

1079650 Paul Deane - Q Block Island, RI 1413 466 HON 12

901700 Randy Symonds Ballston Spa, NY 1214 747 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Expert A

202425 Scott Sheak Hudson, NY 11 4 KAW 1

374144 Michael Dougherty Utica, NY 22 25 HON 2

600987 Darryl Smith Whitney Point, NY 33 513 HON 3

881365 Robert G. Hulbert Bainbridge, NY 54 953 HON 4

338227 Carl Wolter Lehighton, PA 45 64 HON DNS
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25.85cc (9-11)

853062 Tyler Kozik - Q Clifford Townsh, PA 21 800 KAW 1

855484 Daniel Congdon - Q Forest City, PA 32 19 KAW 3

885354 Damon M. Gibson - Q Jonestown, PA 53 20 KAW 4

824104 Nathan Rocuskie - Q New Columbia, PA 94 157 SUZ 2

765087 Zakary S. Shaffer - Q Kempton, PA 65 91 SUZ 5

252569 Dawson Driscoll Whitney Point, NY 16 107 KAW 10

840015 Daniel Hoell - Q Gardiner, NY 87 74 SUZ 6

852822 Palmer Neely - Q Covington, LA 108 77 SUZ 9

259048 Bryce Moore Horseheads, NY 79 24 KAW 12

1010774 Luca Marsalisi Danbury, CT 1210 72x KAW 8

895533 Devin Simonson North Augusta, SC 1611 / KTM 7

883701 William Russell - Q Beaver Dams, NY 1112 84 KAW 13

219259! Tom Lees - Q Weedsport, NY 1413 438 KAW 15

889653 Kimble A. Jett - Q Norwood, LA 1314 10 KTM 16

642926 William Thierfelder Vestal, NY 1815 366 YAM 14

2064650 Jean Pierre Masini - Q Hialeah, FL 2316 62 KAW 11

858395 Christopher Feeley Chatham, NJ 1517 10/ KAW 19

889055 Kyle A. Potter - Q Barrie, ON 2018 44 SUZ 18

956186 Eli Phillips - Q Campobello, SC 1719 01 KTM 22

835481 Jeremy Edwards Waterville, NY 2420 4 SUZ 17

834092 Connor Sawyer Unadilla, NY 2121 28 KAW 20

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 2222 231 KAW 21

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 2623 508 KTM 23

243070 J. Ryder Fox - Q Wantage, NJ 424 48 SUZ DNS

263311 Brad Williams Edmeston, NY 1925 306 HON DNS

361185 Kyle Krell - Q Ravena, NY 2526 700 KTM DNS

2024241 Steven Saquicela Bayside, NY 2727 73 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

4. 250 B

448155 Stephen M. Vertucci Hamburg, PA 21 209 HON 1

719236 Benjamin Fitzpatrick - Q Haddam, CT 52 819 HON 2

282472 Korey Holby - Q Wilkes Barre, PA 43 115 SUZ 4

447064 Dominick Dreisbach Jonestown, PA 64 7 SUZ 7

442531 Sean Ballard Whitney Point, NY 85 16 HON 6

1021484 Spencer Mc Call - Q Tallahassee, FL 76 78 HON 8

693414 Kevin G. Steele Seminole, FL 127 821 YAM 5

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 18 296 HON 16

769606 Cole Fredericks - Q Little Falls, NY 179 502 HON 3

806898 Derick J. Gentile - Q Oswego, NY 1010 195 KTM 11

425491 Keith Lengle - Q Schuylkill Haven, PA 911 22 YAM 13

974058 David Bonant - Q Gibsonia, PA 1312 58 KAW 10

480733 Zachary Mossey - Q Johnsonville, NY 1113 402 HON 12

509272 Nick Fratz Orr - Q Oakland, MD 314 38 HON 24

488414 John H. Thierfelder - Q Vestal, NY 1415 27 SUZ 15

2667039 Rylan Foster - Q Picton, ON 2316 405 HON 9

602515 Brian Klementowski - Q North Tonawanda, NY 2017 225 HON 14

414452 Cory L. Wampler - Q Elizabethtown, PA 1818 510 YAM 18

703080 John C. Klinger - Q Newton, NJ 2119 157 HON 17

323738 Angelo Curro - Q Lagrangeville, NY 1520 117 YAM 25

1036007 Gregory Phelan Warnerville, NY 2521 34 YAM 19

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY 1922 37 KAW 27

886691 Tyler Deane - Q Middlesex, VT 2623 876 KTM 21

922617 Jt Glinko - Q Lake Orion, MI 2424 29 KAW 23

823485 Tyler Smith - Q Hannibal, NY 2825 729 KAW 20

938528 Zachary Fancher Warnerville, NY 2926 25 KAW 22

1001938 Derek Bornt - Q Poestenkill, NY 3127 248 HON 26

250805 Bobby Gage - Q Sloansville, NY 2728 174 SUZ 32

735105 Jesse R. Richardson Amsterdam, NY 3229 711 HON 28

897727 Logan M. Withers Moravia, NY 3430 71 KAW 29

556439 Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY 3331 329 KTM 30

2837809 Greg Araldi Westerlo, NY 3532 571 HON 31

488067 Kevin Z. Stoner - Q Felton, PA 1633 97 YAM DNS

260597 Joshua Olmstead Ilion, NY 2234 207 YAM DNS

241314 Kenny Jack - Q Glenmont, NY 3035 151 KAW DNS

520599 Jon Murray Barr Glen Allan, MS 3636 973 KAW DNS

906580 Jeremy Senecal Groton, NY DNSDNS 177 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Beginner

2681411 Victor T. Mallory Iii Dalton, PA 11 17 HON 1

2078910 Chase Coloney Harrisville, NY 32 348 HON 2

2690163 Robert Burnett Bainbridge, NY 23 428 KAW 3

2118624 Kurt Miller Harrisville, NY 44 367 YAM 5

2122788 Cole Pate Castorland, NY 55 154 KTM 6

2092731 Jeff Fierro Troy, NY 96 335 HON 4

2122760 Shannon Swanteson Richfield Springs, NY 67 206 SUZ 7

1104560 Holly Murphy Vestal, NY 108 628 HON 8

2009682 Jordan Hall Castorland, NY 89 763 HON 10

2128229 Zach Carey Holland Patent, NY 710 69 YAM 11

2118631 Dylan Pate Castorland, NY 1211 512 YAM 9

2077158 Peter Green Walton, NY 1512 598 KAW 12

914459 Brian Maroney Cortland, NY 1313 7 YAM 14

786325 George J. Diller Cortland, NY 1614 852 HON 13

2664145 Louis P. Zapp Salt Point, NY 1115 732 KAW DNS

2122790 Larry Bentley Locke, NY 1416 505 HON DNS

2128980 Dave Morgan Ilion, NY DNFDNF 141 SUZ DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

6. 250 C

2823779 Nicholas W. Jones - Q Whitby, ON 11 58 SUZ 1

504771 Daniel Dillin - Q Montgomery, NY 32 916 KAW 3

444629 Jay Wetzel - Q Pittsburgh, PA 43 077 YAM 4

2128205 Liam Weiss - Q Toronto, ON 64 711 HON 5

2782428 Johnny D. Owens Cairo, GA 105 111 HON 2

833175 Michael Mann - Q Tully, NY 56 840 KAW 7

2827811 Scott Cameron - Q Enniskillen, ON 27 150 KTM 12

672427 Joshua M. Cortigiano - Q Wolcott, CT 118 11 YAM 8

2785500 Aaron Spano - Q Waterloo, NY 129 289 SUZ 9

260596 Ryan Olmstead Ilion, NY 1310 615 KAW 11

2077834 Brandon C. Lester Groton, NY 1711 813 CRF 10

660704 Jacob Mcdonald - Q Livonia, NY 2312 50 YAM 6

1088339 Cameron Collins Queensbury, NY 1613 410 KTM 14

2062707 Kyle Burgess - Q Earlville, NY 1514 484 YAM 15

2070842 Jon Fierro - Q Troy, NY 1915 263 HON 13

2229218 Dustin L. Bond - Q West Winfield, NY 1816 104 KAW 17

465548 Charles Larson Milford, NY 2017 26 YAM 16

826259 John E. Roys - Q Binghamton, NY 1418 929 HON 22

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 2119 670 YAM 18

888041 Aaron Shelton Walton, NY 2420 391 KAW 20

2022383 Brian M. Sitterly Gloversville, NY 2221 319/ HON 23

1101263 Lucas Miller Burlington Flats, NY 2822 787 KAW 19

903770 Jonathan Raymond Moravia, NY 2623 727 KAW 21

2120340 Levi Stuck Senaca Falls, NY 3024 534 YAM DNF

280149 Sonia Williams Windsor, NY 725 42 HON DNS

611393 Zachary Rice Bainbridge, NY 826 45 HON DNS

572538 Riley A. Synenki Little Falls, NY 927 109 SUZ DNS

592498 Kayla Boorom Windsor, NY 2528 65 KAW DNS

642341 Anthony L. Vecchia - Q Port Jefferson, NY 2729 720 HON DNS

2225920 Troy Weakley Cold Brook, NY 2930 142 HON DNS

1104376 Vincent Mcguigan Jr Clarks Summit, PA 3131 82 YAM DNS

1048466 Bruce Mazzone Otego, NY DNFDNF 68 YAM DNS

912397 Craig Nolan - Q Holtsville, NY DNFDNF 495 KAW DNS

893466 Josh H. Guyton - Q Lititz, PA DNSDNS 566 YAM DNS

907505 Christopher Maclaren Ephrata, PA DNSDNS 33 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

23. 65cc (7-11)

855484 Daniel Congdon Forest City, PA 21 19 KTM 1

2064650 Jean Pierre Masini - Q Hialeah, FL 42 15 KTM 3

895533 Devin Simonson - Q North Augusta, SC 33 70 KTM 5

252569 Dawson Driscoll Whitney Point, NY 14 107 KTM 8

259048 Bryce Moore Horseheads, NY 75 24 KTM 4

852822 Palmer Neely - Q Covington, LA 66 77 KTM 7

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta - Q Watkins Glen, NY 87 22 KTM 6

889653 Kimble A. Jett - Q Norwood, LA 148 10 SUZ 2

885354 Damon M. Gibson - Q Jonestown, PA 119 820 KTM 10

1069989 Hunter Layton - Q Corning, NY 910 60 COB 12

219259! Tom Lees - Q Weedsport, NY 1511 438 KTM 9

883701 William Russell - Q Beaver Dams, NY 1312 84 KTM 11

361185 Kyle Krell - Q Ravena, NY 1013 700 YAM 14

824104 Nathan Rocuskie - Q New Columbia, PA 514 157 KTM 19

903000 Garrett Cox Horseheads, NY 1215 9 KTM 13

889055 Kyle A. Potter - Q Barrie, ON 1616 44 SUZ 15

2115911 Jairred Killeen - Q Almonte Ont, 1717 411 KTM 16

897856 Andrew Hemingway - Q Fulton, NY 1818 125 KTM 18

902366 Keagan J. Miller - Q Thomasville, PA 2019 51 KTM 17

2060251 Forrest Mccarthney - Q Woodbine, NJ 1920 21 KAW DNS

891769 Enrico Lucio - Q Cicero, NY 2121 581 COB DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Oil Injected 4-8

2078896 Teajinn Ingersoll Mexico, NY 11 225 KTM 1

2662788 Jeffy Gallagher Dalton, PA 32 135 KAW 2

2005616 Colton Cox Horseheads, NY 23 109 YAM 3

2128227 Wade Spann Boonville, NY 44 552 SUZ 4
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Mini Quad 50cc Prod 4-8

1098621 Noah Sovocool Sidney Center, NY 11 94 APX 1

2120328 Dawson Harriger Locke, NY 22 6 APX 2
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Jr 4-6

899780 Anyssia Ingersoll Mexico, NY 11 224 KTM 1

2527723 Kaden T. Butts New Berlin, NY 32 21 KTM 2

2093550 Dakota M. Chase Jefferson, NY 23 179 COB 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Sr 7-8

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 11 114 COB 1

1078701 Jeremy Meili Jordan, NY 32 725 COB 2

899547 Devan Maurer Turin, NY 23 42 COB 3

905615 Sage Lewis Destin, FL 44 142/ COB 5

1079261 Nashton Altier Rome, NY 75 142 COB 4

1079328 Carter Vanhouten Norwich, NY 66 41 COB 7

902093 Drew Maurer Turin, NY 87 123 COB 6

1089027 Skylar Clement Mount Upton, NY 108 976 COB 8

902560 Andrew R. Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 119 308 COB 9

898641 Jacob R. Henry Mc Graw, NY 510 515 KTM DNF

2016456 Sebastian Balbuena Brooklyn, NY 911 740 COB DNS

2810410 Christopher Barbaro Marcellus, NY 1212 101 KTM DNS

2662788 Jeffy Gallagher Dalton, PA DNSDNF 135 KAW DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

31.Schoolboy 2 (13-16) B/C

569144 Andy R. Kost - Q Caledonia, WI 21 31/ YAM 1

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 12 296 HON 2

964670 Ryan Sluiter - Q Bovina Center, NY 33 242 YAM 3

640860 Will Markolf - Q Fort Mill, SC 54 312 YAM 6

282472 Korey Holby - Q Wilkes Barre, PA 45 115 SUZ 8

378322 Evan Richard - Q Mc Clure, PA 66 11 HON 9

693414 Kevin G. Steele - Q Seminole, FL 117 821 YAM 5

657347 David C. Vertucci - Q Hamburg, PA 78 109 HON 10

323738 Angelo Curro - Q Lagrangeville, NY 89 117 YAM 11

584903 Martin Matt - Q Taberg, NY 1310 95 KAW 7

531834 Kyle D. Dillin - Q Middletown, NY 1711 75 YAM 4

425491 Keith Lengle - Q Schuylkill Haven, PA 1012 22 YAM 12

2814573 Lane Shorey - Q South China, ME 1213 141 KTM 13

857487 Lucas Kochon - Q Cobleskill, NY 1614 622 YAM 15

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 1915 14/ HON 14

970290 Zach Thomas - Q Bloomsburg, PA 1416 14 KTM 22

444393 Trevor B. Shaffer - Q Kempton, PA 2017 91 YAM 18

1036007 Gregory Phelan - Q Warnerville, NY 1818 34 YAM 20

242484 John Bower Kirkville, NY 2219 311 HON 19

938528 Zachary Fancher - Q Warnerville, NY 2520 25 KAW 17

427622 Kevin Hicks - Q East Stroudsbur, PA 921 31 KAW DNF

250805 Bobby Gage - Q Sloansville, NY 3322 174 SUZ 16

556439 Kevin Amo Jr - Q Taberg, NY 2823 461 KTM 21

829450 Joshua Lee - Q Moravia, NY 2624 755 KAW 23

903738 Keith Lawrence South Hero, VT 3025 190 SUZ 24

1083819 Quentin Deane Block Island, RI 3126 466 HON 25

260597 Joshua Olmstead Ilion, NY 1527 207 YAM DNS

488067 Kevin Z. Stoner - Q Felton, PA 2128 97 YAM DNS

528690 Josh Lambert - Q Saugerties, NY 2329 149 KAW DNS

611393 Zachary Rice Bainbridge, NY 2430 45 HON DNS

905744 Marcus Benedict - Q Mastic, NY 2731 315 SUZ DNS

642341 Anthony L. Vecchia Port Jefferson, NY 2932 720 HON DNS

500150 Gavin Chinn - Q Chillicothe, OH 3233 150 HON DNS

468600 Damon Fiore - Q Amityville, NY DNSDNS 914 SUZ DNS

912397 Craig Nolan - Q Holtsville, NY DNSDNS 495 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

15. Vet 35+

577488 Shawn Macumber - Q Norwich, NY 11 715 KAW 1

562582 Joshua S. Hanley - Q Wysox, PA 22 481 HON 2

920682 Christopher Baird - Q Clayville, NY 33 859 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250 Expert A

661670 Ryan Zaveral Mount Upton, NY 11 22 HON 1

768213 Andrew King West Winfield, NY 32 496 KAW 3

477224 Daniel Netti Herkimer, NY 53 47 KAW 4

441236 Roland G. Beck Jr Auburn, NY DNF4 4 KAW 2

662862 Mitch Dougherty Whitesboro, NY 25 597 HON DNS

720797 Thomas Addy Genoa, NY 46 366 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

27.Mini Sr.2 (12-14)

1102257 Hunter Hankle East Nassau, NY 21 13 KAW 1

845647 Max Markolf - Q Fort Mill, SC 12 827 YAM 2

701948 David L. Milana - Q Syosset, NY 43 25 HON 3

685928 Nate Gorman Nassau, NY 64 766 KAW 4

215289 Ryan Daly - Q Cobleskill, NY 85 2 SUZ 7

2660976 Jake Napierkowski - Q Kingsley, PA 116 18 KAW 5

805362 Dalen J. Vernazza - Q Stamford, CT 107 410 SUZ 6

778962 Tyler Bigford - Q Sherburne, NY 98 444 HON 8

922630 Zachary Bassista - Q Morganville, NJ 79 55z HON 13

1088386 Kevin Nash - Q Willard, NY 1210 29 KAW 9

935609 Dominic Carnibucci Jr - Q Averill Park, NY 1311 958 KAW 10

216736 Drew Swenson - Q Seminole, FL 312 31 YAM DNF

758983 Cody J. Wagner - Q Elizabethtown, PA 1613 9 SUZ 11

853116 Carlos Roldan - Q East Elmhurst, NY 1714 30 SUZ 12

880448 Jared T. Cordero - Q Ballston Spa, NY 1515 549 KTM 15

770167 Reid R. Mcmichael - Q Penn Yan, NY 1816 26 HON 14

900673 Jared Mcdonald Livonia, NY 1917 251 HON 16

807477 William C. Agnew Cotuit, MA 518 127 KAW DNS

224942 Cannon D. Shirah - Q Madisonville, LA 1419 99 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

9. 450 B

769606 Cole Fredericks - Q Little Falls, NY 21 502 HON 1

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 12 296 HON 3

509272 Nick Fratz Orr - Q Oakland, MD 43 38 HON 2

448155 Stephen M. Vertucci Hamburg, PA 64 209 HON 4

925121 Dan Bloomfield - Q Richfield Sprin, NY 85 135 KAW 6

978980 Brett Barkasi - Q Reading, PA 36 24 YAM 11

2814573 Lane Shorey - Q South China, ME 57 141 KTM 10

1021484 Spencer Mc Call - Q Tallahassee, FL 128 78 HON 5

488414 John H. Thierfelder - Q Vestal, NY 109 27 SUZ 7

442531 Sean Ballard Whitney Point, NY 1110 16 HON 8

888683 Ashton Devall - Q Phelps, NY 711 701 HON 14

2667039 Rylan Foster - Q Picton, ON 912 405 HON 16

480733 Zachary Mossey - Q Johnsonville, NY 1513 402 HON 12

497353 Cody Spann - Q Boonville, NY 1414 130 KAW 13

823485 Tyler Smith - Q Hannibal, NY 1315 729 KAW 15

602515 Brian Klementowski - Q North Tonawanda, NY 2616 225 HON 9

703080 John C. Klinger - Q Newton, NJ 2117 157 HON 18

531834 Kyle D. Dillin - Q Middletown, NY 2418 75 YAM 17

542743 Brendan Harmon Bainbridge, NY 1819 30 HON 23

922617 Jt Glinko - Q Lake Orion, MI 1620 29 KAW 25

1089856 Gregory Hitchko Clifton Park, NY 2521 226 HON 20

2092622 Jared R. Thornton - Q Tillsonburg, ON 2322 781 SUZ 22

857040 Michael Nuzzo - Q Nesconset, NY 2723 511 KAW 19

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY 2224 37 KAW 24

1001938 Derek Bornt - Q Poestenkill, NY 2825 248 HON 21

780826 James Munch - Q Barto, PA 2926 65 HON 26

2712781 Adam Hitchko Clifton Park, NY 3027 507 HON 27

1008359 Nathan Thorp - Q Georgetown, NY 3228 326 YAM 28

861142 Jesse Bond Jr Burlington Flat, NY 3329 777 HON 29

458061 Chad Ciccarelli Uncassville, CT 1730 127 SUZ DNS

833177 Gregory Bussey Utica, NY 1931 428 HON DNS

472743 Herbie L. Amey Jr Cobleskill, NY 2032 201 HON DNS

901680 Adryan J. Pelosi - Q Johnstown, NY 3133 826 SUZ DNS

871351 John Welch Owego, NY 3434 641 KAW DNS

463480 Karim Madmoune Rome, NY 3535 444 KAW DNS

520599 Jon Murray Barr Glen Allan, MS DNSDNS 973 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

16. Senior 40+

600987 Darryl Smith Whitney Point, NY 11 513 HON 1

370197 Dennis Baldwin - Q Clifton Park, NY 22 768 HON 2

330498 Gene Nighman - Q Cortland, NY 33 26 KAW 3

264324 Jeffrey Williams Edmeston, NY 54 6 SUZ 4

632457 Clayton Blowers Fonda, NY 65 132 HON 6

881365 Robert G. Hulbert - Q Bainbridge, NY 86 953 HON 5

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 97 357 KTM 8

470787 Keith Bishop Montour Falls, NY 118 114 KAW 7

884896 Rick Mihalik - Q Wellsboro, PA 129 77 KAW 9

496676 Jeffrey Kunzwiler Fulton, NY 1310 777 HON 11

1109759 Todd Kinne Frankfort, NY 1711 39 KAW 12

354466 Don Clarke Newark, NY 412 97 SUZ DNS

332052 Brett Sherman Nineveh, NY 713 511 KTM DNS

249983 Jerry Roys Binghamton, NY DNS14 69 KAW 10

2128207 James Fuller Earlville, NY 1015 615 YAM DNS

836659 James Croft - Q Hartwick, NY 1416 627 KAW DNS

889035 Charles E. Crespo - Q Parksville, NY 1517 402 YAM DNS

2687389 Ralph R. O Dell Utica, NY 1618 404 KAW DNS

1086357 Terry L. Rice Bainbridge, NY DNFDNF 144 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 12-15

701948 David L. Milana Syosset, NY 11 25 HON 2

714239 Ryan Meili Jordan, NY 32 723 HON 1

685928 Nate Gorman Nassau, NY 23 766 KAW 3

1081566 Michael Compagni Locke, NY 44 620 KAW 4

2692832 Joe T. Sacco Marcellus, NY 55 140 KAW DNS

2165268 Nathaniel Johnson Richfield Springs, NY DNSDNS 250 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women 85-250cc

280149 Sonia Williams Windsor, NY 11 42 HON 1

249441 Casey Hubbell Margaretville, NY 32 423 KAW 2

866385 Anisha French Mount Upton, NY 23 999 HON 3

592498 Kayla Boorom Windsor, NY 44 65 KAW 4

1104560 Holly Murphy Vestal, NY 65 628 HON 5

898633 Bernadette L. Griffith Greene, NY 76 780 KTM 6

2120180 Sarah King Schodack Landing, NY 87 325 HON 7

2127586 Karol Roldan East Elmhurst, NY 98 521 HON 8

901743 Kaitlyn Phillips Amsterdam, NY 119 39 YAM 9

286915 Evalene Deane Block Island, RI 1010 466 HON 10

912378 Lisa M. Nichols Wayland, NY 511 758 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Quad Expert A (16+)

834928 Preston Young Westmoreland, NY 21 172 HON 1

2522255 Michael Bluy Norwich, NY 12 117 SUZ 2

883372 Randy Demo Croghan, NY 33 287 YAM 3

964686 Chris Davis Parish, NY 54 275 HON 4

778997 Jeremiah Birdsall Edmeston, NY 65 88 HON 5

2525450 Chris Hoffarth Schodack, NY 46 518 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Quad Am B (16+)

835535 Jason Holbert Burlington Flat, NY 21 440 HON 2

2077759 Justin T. Marlow Malone, NY 12 811 KTM 3

2205913 Nicholas W. Lane Blossvale, NY 63 71 HON 1

897203 William Terpstra Susquehanna, PA 34 47 SUZ DNS

256979 Michael Mealus Lowville, NY 45 140 HON DNS

1033307 Timothy Cullum E Greenbush, NY 56 717 SUZ DNS

258576 Craig Synenki Little Falls, NY DNFDNF 76 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Quad Nov C (16+)

2118615 Emmett H. Lyndaker Croghan, NY 11 112 KFX 1

2078934 Robert Golden Fort Drum, NY 42 166 YAM 2

2128977 Anthony Ambrose Marcy, NY 73 326 YAM 3

2528008 Mike Lavare Nicholville, NY 54 77 SUZ 6

1093556 Andrew Christmann Burlington Flat, NY 95 648 SUZ 4

879528 Alexis Pike Montour Falls, NY 66 627 YAM 7

2681351 Bradley Noble Poyntelle, PA 107 194 CAN 5

768162 Fred Duncan Sauquoit, NY 28 282 SUZ 13

964153 Trentyn Rosato Locke, NY 89 17 YAM 9

2120360 Jacob T. Alberry Watertown, NY 1110 357 HON 12

2128979 Zachary Ruffles Burlington Flats, NY 311 89 KAW DNF

2060410 Charles C. Bush Nedrow, NY 1812 14 YAM 8

2739970 Matthew D. Harders Parish, NY 1613 619 CAN 10

2128231 Ryan Liberatore Syndey, NY 1714 189 YAM 11

880973 Craig R. Hubal Thompson, PA 1215 56 HON DNS

2122766 Jacob Meyer Carthage, NY 1316 28 HON DNS

2007482 Justin P. Wormuth Bridgewater, NY 1417 365 SUZ DNS

2092733 Matthew Potter South New Berli, NY 1518 455 SUZ DNS

2083215 Colin Greer Richfield Springs, NY DNFDNF 565 HON DNS

2839092 Codi A. Baker Edmeston, NY DNSDNS 241 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Plus 30 Quad

461224 Ryan Frasier Little Falls, NY 11 2 HON 1

2009747 Kenneth Megerell Taberg, NY 22 163 HON 2

718801 Michael F. Gambacorta Albany, NY 33 36 SUZ 3

256989 Ryan Bolton Burlington Flat, NY 74 113 SUZ 4

2128978 Matt Fikes Burlington Flats, NY 85 330 HON 5

2831872 Travis Keegan Hastings, NY 96 173 YAM 6

2500948 Jeffrey Walts Central Square, NY 47 77 WAL DNS

959895 Gene Sydor Troy, NY 58 18 HON DNS

2725436 Brian T. Ritton Schenevus, NY 69 24 YAM DNS

685954 Jacob Tripple West Winfield, NY DNFDNF 180 HON DNS

0256977 James Farney Lowville, NY DNSDNS 83 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Quad Schoolboy 12-16

933753 Tyler Jarvis Queensbury, NY 11 408 HON 1

2009750 Brett Szyper Rome, NY 22 831 HON 2

2093561 Katharine Hoyt Amsterdam, NY 33 213 YAM 3
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